Bar Menu

Breakfasts
Full English £8.25
Vegetarian Breakfast £6.80
Egg on Toast £3.85

Breakfast Baguette

(Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Hash Brown,

Egg, Beans)
One Filling
Two Fillings
Three Fillings

Chicken Goujons & Chips
Sausage & Chips

Vegetable Fingers & Chips
Cod Bites & Chips

Sandwiches

Ham

Chicken & Bacon
Tuna Mayonnaise
Cheese

Egg Mayonnaise

Tuna Melt

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Cheddar Cheese & Bacon

£3.85
£4.95
£5.75

Breakfast Bap

(Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Hash Brown,

Egg, Beans)
One Filling

Two Fillings
Three Fillings

Light Bites

£5.40 Small Chips

£5.75 Large Chips

£5.40 Add Cheese

£5.40 Soup Of The Day

(see specials board)

Baguettes

£3.30 Ham

£3.30 Chicken & Bacon

£3.30 Tuna Mayonnaise

£3.30 Cheese

£3.30 Egg Mayonnaise

Paninis

£3.85 Cheddar, Chicken & Bacon

£3.85 Cheddar Cheese & Onion

£3.85

£4.35
£5.45
£6.20

£2.20
£3.30
£0.85
£4.10

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10

£3.85
£3.85



