

Breakfasts					
	Full Engl	ish	£8.	25	
	Vegetarian Breakfast		£6.80		
	Egg on 1	Toast	£3.	85	
	Breakfast Baguette	Breakfast Bap			
	(Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Egg, Beans)		(Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Egg, Beans)		
	One Filling	£3.85	One Filling		£4.35
	Two Fillings	£4.95	Two Fillings		£5.45
	Three Fillings	£5.75	Three Fillings		£6.20
Light Bites					
	Chicken Goujons & Chips	£5.40	Small Chips		£2.20
	Sausage & Chips	£5.75	Large Chips		£3.30
	Vegetable Fingers & Chips	£5.40	Add Cheese		£0.85
	Cod Bites & Chips	£5.40	Soup Of The D (see specials b		£4.10
Sandwiches			Baguettes		
	Ham	£3.30	Ham		£5.10
	Chicken & Bacon	£3.30	Chicken & Bac	con	£5.10
	Tuna Mayonnaise	£3.30	Tuna Mayonna	aise	£5.10
	Cheese	£3.30	Cheese		£5.10
	Egg Mayonnaise	£3.30	Egg Mayonnai	ise	£5.10
Paninis					
	Tuna Melt	£3.85	Cheddar, Chic	ken & Bacon	£3.85
	Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£3.85	Cheddar Chee	ese & Onion	£3.85
	Cheddar Cheese & Bacon	£3.85			